Keeping in touch

Service Directory
414 Votes

Adult Services/Programming
Advocacy (NYS & County
level)

Annual Reports

Automation Billing
Audiovisual Equipment
Loans

Automation Training
Barcodes (patron and item)
Barcode Scanners
Bibliographic Record
Additions or Corrections
Billing

Boards of Trustees
Budgeting

Capital Campaign Planning
CASSIE

Cataloging, Ordering,
Processing
Charters/Registration
Children and Teen
Services/Programming
Circulation (Polaris)
Collection Development
Computer Technical Support
Construction Aid

Continuing Education

Correctional Facilities
Data Entry (Polaris)
Databases, Centrally
purchased

Database training
Delivery

Direct Access Plan
Directory changes
Disabled, Services to
Districts

Contact
Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss

Sara Dallas

Jill Martz
Jennifer Ferriss
Sharon Shyne

Cindy Mirra
Jill Ryder
Jill Martz

Joint Automation

Sharon Shyne
Sara Dallas
Sara Dallas
Sara Dallas

JA

Jill Ryder
Sharon Shyne
Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss

Jill Ryder

Jill Ryder

Joint Automation
Sara Dallas

Jill Martz
Jennifer Ferriss
Jill Ryder

Laurie Buckley
Cindy Mirra
Jennifer Ferriss

Jennifer Ferriss
Cindy Mirra

Jill Ryder
Cindy Mirra
Laurie Buckley
Sara Dallas

Who Does What at SALS?

Email/Website

sdallas@sals.edu

iferriss@sals.edu
sdallas@sals.edu

imartz@sals.edu
iferriss@sals.edu
sshyne@sals.edu
cmirra@sals.edu

jryder@sals.edu
jmartz@sals.edu
computersupport@sals.edu

http://techserv.sals.edu
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jiryder@sals.edu
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jryder@sals.edu

computersupport@sals.edu
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jmartz@sals.edu

iferriss@sals.edu

jryder@sals.edu

Ibuckley@sals.edu
cmirra@sals.edu
jferriss@sals.edu

iferriss@sals.edu

cmirra@sals.edu
jryder@sals.edu

cmirra@sals.edu
Ibuckley@sals.edu
sdallas@sals.edu
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Keeping in touch

E-Rate

Early Literacy
Education Law
Email

Facility Consultation

Friends Groups Support
Grants and Funding

Hardware, Computers

Interlibrary Loan — outside of

SALS/MVLS

Internet Security

IT Contracts and Purchasing
Laws and Regulations
Legislative/Legislator
Information

Literacy

Local History and Special
Collections

Long-Range
Planning/Strategic Planning
Marketing/PR

Network, Computers

New Director

New Trustees
Outreach

Overdrive help/training
PAC training

PAC display

Patron Registration

Polaris training
Policy development/review

Printers

Professional Collection
Programming

Public Library Law

Public Library Vote
Reports, Polaris Statistics
Social Media

Statistical Report

Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
Sara Dallas

JA

Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
Jennifer Ferriss
Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
JA

Crandall Public
Library

JA

JA

Sara Dallas
Sara Dallas

Laurie Buckley
Jill Ryder

Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
Laurie Buckley
JA
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Jill Ryder

JA

Cindy Mirra

Jill Ryder

Jill Ryder

Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
JA

Jill Ryder
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Jill Ryder
Laurie Buckley
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info@crandalllibrary.org
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Keeping in touch

State and County Aid
Summer Reading Program
System Services

Tax Cap

Tax Exemption (501©3)
Technical Support
Technology
consulting/training
Trustee
Education/Information
Trustee Updates
Underserved Populations
Votes

Website

Wireless Network — wi-fi
Young Adult Programs and
Services

Youth Services

Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
Sara Dallas
Jennifer Ferriss
Jill Ryder
Laurie Buckley
Sara Dallas
Sara Dallas

JA

Jennifer Ferriss

Sara Dallas

Sara Dallas
Laurie Buckley
Sara Dallas
Laurie Buckley
JA

Jennifer Ferriss

Jennifer Ferriss
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